
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUMEET FACILITITES PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0042701000

12

DEC-2019

11-JAN-2020 16:1807-JAN-2020

Monthly Contribution

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1984240149

ECR

JAN-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 39810005

Total Members 99

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         77,472

Total Refund Advance         34,118

            848Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             374

Unexempted

       1,11,590

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       16,468AJAY KUMAR         1,018        1,4661 100865348145 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220AJAY KUMAR -       12,220             0          448 -

        5,697AKANSHA           351          5052 101546002812 N.A.        4,209             0        4,209AKANSHA -        4,209             0          154 -

       13,584AMIT KUMAR           836        1,2043 101497648837 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036AMIT KUMAR -       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584
AMIT KUMAR-
11

          836        1,2044 101507961813 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036AMIT KUMAR -       10,036             0          368 -
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       13,584ANIL           836        1,2045 100784656207 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036ANIL -       10,036             0          368 -

       13,146ANTIMA           809        1,1656 101288107451 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712ANTIMA -        9,712             0          356 -

        6,573ANUJ           405          5837 101151378939 N.A.        4,856             0        4,856ANUJ -        4,856             0          178 -

       14,958ARJUN         1,011        1,4578 101218482234 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142ARJUN -       12,142             0          446 -

       13,584ARVIND           836        1,2049 101526525722 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036ARVIND -       10,036             0          368 -

       16,468ASHISH YADAV         1,018        1,46610 100721329585 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220
ASHISH
YADAV

-       12,220             0          448 -

       13,584BABITA           836        1,20411 101484921572 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036BABITA -       10,036             0          368 -

        3,944BALRAM           243          35012 101293387057 N.A.        2,914             0        2,914BALRAM -        2,914             0          107 -

       13,584
BANAVAREE
MISHRA

          836        1,20413 101469484235 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
BANAVAREE
MISHRA

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,146BINDU DEVI           809        1,16514 101497648816 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712BINDU DEVI -        9,712             0          356 -

       13,584BIRAN           836        1,20415 101525407282 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036BIRAN -       10,036             0          368 -

       16,468
BISWAJIT
PARIDA

        1,018        1,46616 100116641468 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220
BISWAJIT
PARIDA

-       12,220             0          448 -

       13,584BITTOO KUMAR           836        1,20417 101392597643 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
BITTOO
KUMAR

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584CHANDER KALA           836        1,20418 101386396033 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
CHANDER
KALA

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,146DEEPAK           809        1,16519 101287909111 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712DEEPAK -        9,712             0          356 -

        3,506DHIRAJ           216          31120 100560124859 N.A.        2,590             0        2,590DHIRAJ -        2,590             0           95 -

       13,584
DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

          836        1,20421 101288107446 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584DILEEP KUMAR           836        1,20422 100900198226 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
DILEEP
KUMAR

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584DINESH KUMAR           836        1,20423 101287909304 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
DINESH
KUMAR

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584GARIBA           836        1,20424 101094679852 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036GARIBA -       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584GIRJESH           836        1,20425 101524610054 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036GIRJESH -       10,036             0          368 -

       12,269HARJEET KAUR           755        1,08826 101546002831 N.A.        9,065             0        9,065
HARJEET
KAUR

-        9,065             0          333 -
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       11,393
HIMANSHU
BABU

          701        1,01027 101497648844 N.A.        8,417             0        8,417
HIMANSHU
BABU

-        8,417             0          309 -

       13,584JATIN           836        1,20428 101457337438 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036JATIN VERMA -       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584
JITENDER
KUMAR VERMA

          836        1,20429 101308100963 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
JITENDER
KUMAR
VERMA

-       10,036             0          368 -

       14,958JOGI PRASAD         1,011        1,45730 101297202887 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142JOGI PRASAD -       12,142             0          446 -

       13,584KARAN KUMAR           836        1,20431 101507961775 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
KARAN
KUMAR

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584KAVITA           836        1,20432 101484921564 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036KAVITA -       10,036             0          368 -

       14,874
KRISHAN
KUMAR

          919        1,32433 101297202818 N.A.       11,037             0       11,037
KRISHAN
KUMAR

-       11,037             0          405 -

       11,831
KULDEEP
SINGH

          728        1,04934 100443100352 N.A.        8,741             0        8,741
KULDEEP
SINGH

-        8,741             0          321 -

       13,146LADLAY           809        1,16535 101507961799 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712LADLAY -        9,712             0          356 -

       14,958
LAXMAN
KUMAR

        1,011        1,45736 101484921593 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142
LAXMAN
KUMAR

-       12,142             0          446 -

        5,258MANISH RAY           324          46637 101546002820 N.A.        3,885             0        3,885MANISH RAY -        3,885             0          142 -

       11,831MANOJ KUMAR           728        1,04938 101524610031 N.A.        8,741             0        8,741
MANOJ
KUMAR

-        8,741             0          321 -

        4,382
MD SHAHZEB
KHAN

          270          38839 101497648859 N.A.        3,237             0        3,237
MD
SHAHZEB
KHAN

-        3,237             0          118 -

       13,584MEENAKSHI           836        1,20440 101526525714 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036MEENAKSHI -       10,036             0          368 -

       13,146
MUKESH
KUMAR

          809        1,16541 101372988018 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712
MUKESH
KUMAR

-        9,712             0          356 -

       12,708MUSKAN           782        1,12742 101524610065 N.A.        9,389             0        9,389MUSKAN -        9,389             0          345 -

        2,191NEERAJ           135          19443 101545438111 N.A.        1,619             0        1,619NEERAJ -        1,619             0           59 -

       14,958
NEERAJ
SHARMA

        1,011        1,45744 101524610077 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142
NEERAJ
SHARMA

-       12,142             0          446 -

        1,753NITIN           108          15545 101368054637 N.A.        1,295             0        1,295NITIN -        1,295             0           47 -

       10,517OM PRAKASH           647          93246 101541803521 N.A.        7,770             0        7,770OM PRAKASH -        7,770             0          285 -

       16,468PANKAJ SINGH         1,018        1,46647 100266787264 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220
PANKAJ
SINGH

-       12,220             0          448 -

       10,955
PAWAN KUMAR
YADAV

          674          97148 101287909336 N.A.        8,094             0        8,094
PAWAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-        8,094             0          297 -
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       13,584PAYAL           836        1,20449 101497648828 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036PAYAL -       10,036             0          368 -

       10,078POONAM           620          89450 101484921586 N.A.        7,446             0        7,446POONAM -        7,446             0          274 -

       12,269
POONAM
YADAV

          755        1,08851 101445304151 N.A.        9,065             0        9,065
POONAM
YADAV

-        9,065             0          333 -

       13,146
PRADEEP
KUMAR

          809        1,16552 101457337417 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712
PRADEEP
KUMAR

-        9,712             0          356 -

       13,146
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          809        1,16553 101507961821 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-        9,712             0          356 -

       13,584PREETI           836        1,20454 101287909370 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036PREETI -       10,036             0          368 -

       16,468
PREM PAL
SINGH

        1,018        1,46655 101107439761 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220
PREM PAL
SINGH

-       12,220             0          448 -

       13,281PREM WATI           821        1,18356 101288110064 N.A.        9,855             0        9,855PREM WATI           362        9,855             0          362           821

       13,146PUJA           809        1,16557 101410929705 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712PUJA -        9,712             0          356 -

       10,955RAHUL KUMAR           674          97158 101349374635 N.A.        8,094             0        8,094
RAHUL
KUMAR

-        8,094             0          297 -

       13,584RAJ BAHADUR           836        1,20459 101287909287 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
RAJ
BAHADUR

-       10,036             0          368 -

       14,958RAJESH         1,011        1,45760 101287909097 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142RAJESH -       12,142             0          446 -

       13,584RAJRANI           836        1,20461 101524610020 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036RAJRANI -       10,036             0          368 -

       16,468
RAM ASARE
SAROJ

        1,018        1,46662 101297202771 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220
RAM ASARE
SAROJ

-       12,220             0          448 -

        9,202RAMBIR TEJAN           566          81663 101287909107 N.A.        6,799             0        6,799
RAMBIR
TEJAN

-        6,799             0          250 -

       16,468RAVI KUMAR         1,018        1,46664 101094682699 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220RAVI KUMAR -       12,220             0          448 -

       13,146
RAVINDER
SINGH BISHT

          809        1,16565 100320280733 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712
RAVINDER
SINGH BISHT

-        9,712             0          356 -

       13,584
RAVINDRA
KUMAR-11

          836        1,20466 101359849781 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-       10,036             0          368 -

        9,202
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

          566          81667 101484920753 N.A.        6,799             0        6,799
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-        6,799             0          250 -

       13,584
RAVINDRA
KUMAR-III

          836        1,20468 101524610049 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584RENU GUPTA           836        1,20469 101330565534 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036RENU GUPTA -       10,036             0          368 -

        5,258RITA           324          46670 101541803532 N.A.        3,885             0        3,885RITA -        3,885             0          142 -
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       13,584SABREEN           836        1,20471 101507961781 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036SABREEN -       10,036             0          368 -

       14,958SANDEEP         1,011        1,45772 100531116865 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142SANDEEP -       12,142             0          446 -

       14,958SANJAY         1,011        1,45773 100569082833 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142SANJAY -       12,142             0          446 -

       14,958
SAURABH
MISHRA

        1,011        1,45774 100840669302 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142
SAURABH
MISHRA

-       12,142             0          446 -

       13,584SEEMA KUMARI           836        1,20475 101516078235 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
SEEMA
KUMARI

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584SHABANA           836        1,20476 101522130387 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036SHABANA -       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584SHAHIN           836        1,20477 101516078226 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036SHAHIN -       10,036             0          368 -

       16,468
SHARWAN
KUMAR

        1,018        1,46678 101173145126 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220
SHARWAN
KUMAR

-       12,220             0          448 -

        5,258
SHELESH
KUMAR

          324          46679 101546100581 N.A.        3,885             0        3,885
SHELESH
KUMAR

-        3,885             0          142 -

       10,517SHISHPAL           647          93280 101457337396 N.A.        7,770             0        7,770SHISHPAL -        7,770             0          285 -

       13,146
SHIV KUMAR
GOLA

          809        1,16581 101507962647 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712
SHIV KUMAR
GOLA

-        9,712             0          356 -

       14,958SHIV SHANKAR         1,011        1,45782 101516387758 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142
SHIV
SHANKAR

-       12,142             0          446 -

       13,584
SHUBHAM
SHARMA

          836        1,20483 101350815232 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
SHUBHAM
SHARMA

-       10,036             0          368 -

        1,315SONIA            81          11784 101545438124 N.A.          971             0          971SONIA -          971             0           36 -

       13,146SUMIT           809        1,16585 101396304557 N.A.        9,712             0        9,712SUMIT -        9,712             0          356 -

       16,468SUNEEL KUMAR         1,018        1,46686 101188530506 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220
SUNEEL
KUMAR

-       12,220             0          448 -

       16,468SUNIL         1,018        1,46687 101297202792 N.A.       12,220             0       12,220SUNIL -       12,220             0          448 -

       14,958SUNIL DUTT         1,011        1,45788 101297202873 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142SUNIL DUTT -       12,142             0          446 -

       13,584
SURAJ KUMAR
THAKUR

          836        1,20489 101484921615 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
SURAJ
KUMAR
THAKUR

-       10,036             0          368 -

          438SURYA NATH            27           3990 101287909225 N.A.          324             0          324SURYA NATH            12          324             0           12            27

       13,584
SURYA
PRAKASH

          836        1,20491 101315020911 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
SURYA
PRAKASH

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,584SUSIL KUMAR           836        1,20492 101181846141 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
SUSIL
KUMAR

-       10,036             0          368 -
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       14,958TEJ PRAKASH         1,011        1,45793 101301396410 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142TEJ PRAKASH -       12,142             0          446 -

       14,958VASEEM KHAN         1,011        1,45794 101350815221 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142
VASEEM
KHAN

-       12,142             0          446 -

       14,958VIKAS KUMAR         1,011        1,45795 101301521259 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142VIKASH -       12,142             0          446 -

       10,955VINAY           674          97196 101507961809 N.A.        8,094             0        8,094VINAY -        8,094             0          297 -

       14,958
VISHNU DEV
SINGH

        1,011        1,45797 101297202860 N.A.       12,142             0       12,142
VISHNU DEV
SINGH

-       12,142             0          446 -

       13,584
VISHNU
GAUTAMM

          836        1,20498 101234438959 N.A.       10,036             0       10,036
VISHNU
GAUTAM

-       10,036             0          368 -

       13,510
YASHPAL
SINGH

          914        1,31699 101297202802 N.A.       10,967             0       10,967
YASHPAL
SINGH

-       10,967             0          402 -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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